FRENSHIP TIGERS

Girls Soccer 2018 Schedule

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE VAR JV
Saturday Dec.30 Caprock/Monterey (scrim)  Home 6:30pm 3pm
(Both in the Stadium)
Thur-Sat Jan.4-6 Frenship Cup Home TBD TBD
Thur-Sat Jan. 11-13  Governor’s Cup Elite Georgetown TBD
Thur. Jan. 11 Coppell
Fri. Jan. 12 Southlake Carroll
Sat. Jan. 13 Plano West
Thur-Sat. Jan.18-20 Duncanville Kickoff Classic Duncanville TBD
Thur. Jan. 18 vs. Arlington 3:30pm
Fri. Jan. 19™ vs. Mansfield Lakeridge 1:45pm
Fri. Jan. 19 vs. Amarillo 5:15 pm
Sat. Jan. 20" TBD TBD
Sat. Jan. 201" Frenship Mini-JV Tourney Home TBD
Tues. Jan. 23 Monterey Home 7pm 5pm
Fri. Jan. 27 OFF Home 5pm 3pm
Tues. Jan. 30™ Caprock Home 6pm 4pm
Thurs/Sat. Feb. 1573 Amarillo JV Tourney TBD TBD
Friday Feb. 2 Amarillo Home 5:30
Tuesday Feb. 61 OFF
Friday Feb.9th @Odessa Ratliff 7:30 5:30
Tuesday Feb.13th Permian Home 7:30 4:00
Friday Feb.16th Midland Lee Home 7:30 4:00
Tuesday Feb.20th @Midland Grande/Mem. 7:30 5:30
Saturday Feb.24th @Tascosa Bivins/THS  2:00 4:00
Tuesday Feb.27th TBD
Tues. March 6 Odessa Home 7:30 4:00
Friday March 9 @Permian Ratliff 7:30 5:30
Tuesday Mar.13th Midland Home 7:30 4:00
Friday Mar.16th @Midland Lee Grande/LHS 7:30 5:30
Tuesday Mar.20th Tascosa Home 7:30 4:00
Spring Break Mar.13th- 18th
March Bi District March 29-31st/ Area April 2-3/ Regional Qtr April 5-7/ Regional April 13-14/ State April 18-21st
*represents JV and Varsity games. Home (Frenship Soccer Stadium or Turf practice fields.)
JV District Home games will be played on Turf Practice Fields.
* All games are subject to change.

Head Coach: Gery Joy
Asst. Coach: Skylar Fox
Strength Coach: Zach Ramsey
Trainers: Nancy Carleton, Kimber Rodgers, Dustin Rush

Athletic Director: Kenneth Catney




